
Spar Nord Arena(Aalborg måndag den 27 november 2023.

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

LøbV4-1, Trio

V4-2, Trio

V5-1, V4-3, Trio

V5-2, V4-4, Trio

V5-3, Trio

V5-4, Trio

V5-5, Trio

Trio

Trio

2140

2140

2140

2140

2140

2140

2160

2180

2140

1640

2600

2620

2640

2700

2140

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

9

1

2
3

4

5

6
7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10
11

12

1
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2
3

4

5

1

2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9

1

2

3
4

5

6

7
8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

1

2

3
4

1

2
3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

1

1

1

2

3
4

5

Westergaard Bo

Jensen Flemming

Christensen Henning
Christiansen Jacob

Pedersen Anders

Juel Jeppe

Rodkjær Søren
Andersen Kenneth

Andersen Pauli

Kristensen Mike

Friborg Kent

Jensen Flemming
Friis Morten

Foget Kasper

Westergaard Bo

Andreasen Martin
Nielsen Casper M.

Friborg Kent

Andersen Pauli

Larsen Jesper L.

Pedersen Trine Urth

Andersen Kenneth

Friis Morten

Christiansen Jacob

Pedersen Anders

Westergaard Bo

Friborg Kent

Westergaard Bo

Andersen Kasper K.

Korfitsen Nicklas

Andersen Pauli

Steinlein Niclas

Ryberg Per

Pedersen Anders
Friis Morten

Friborg Kent

Boeck Camilla Munk

Jensen Flemming

Christiansen Jacob

Dahl Gordon
Westergaard Bo

Korfitsen Nicklas

Andersen Kenneth

Nielsen Marc Bæk

Olsen Johnni

Nielsen Kjell

Kristensen Allan
Madsen Kim

Rasmussen Tonny

Christiansen Jacob
Jensen Mathias

Madsen Karina

Lassen Pernille Munch

Juul Kristian

Kristiansen Dennis

Andreasen Martin

Westergaard Kaj

Jensen Flemming
Christensen Iwan

Juel Jeppe

Andersen Pauli
Andersen Kenneth

Johansen Mogens V.

Korfitsen Nicklas

Friis Morten

Westergaard Bo

Kristensen Mike

Andersen Kenneth

Lindhardt Christian

Jensen Mathias

Westergaard Bo

Friborg Kent

Nielsen Kjell

Jensen Ole Bjørn

Jensen Lærke

Christensen Henning

Quist Sofie

Hermansen Anne

Andreasen Martin
Christiansen Jacob

Kristensen Kaj V.

Madsen Karina
Lassen Pernille Munch

Jensen Mathias

Madsen Kim

Holse Noah

Juul Kristian

Friborg Kent

Christensen Iwan

Jensen Flemming
Jensen Kaj

Westergaard Bo

Bar Crawl (US)

Ingmar Banker

Gina Østerkær
Livi Piza H M (S)

Hispania

Idolez Moi (FR)

Fairlight
Eternity

Huxi T Hall

Gaby Spin

Game Boy

Gilberto
M T Top Notch* (S)

Gian

Itziar

Joey Gardenia
Gulddreng

Georg Box

Gåsen

Gigant Toft

Heart of Magic

Gold Light Shadow

Major Love (NL)

Gallant Holmsminde

Hillsborough

J C

Gogo Gucci

Evas Cash R* (NO)

Falcon Chip

Izabella Nordic

Fraja Ice

C My Dream

Dia A Bærs

Halo Moko (FR)
Gismo

Hollywood Hills

Ingeborg

Eric Banker* (S)

Holly Avalon

Killer Kajoo* (S)
Ballerina Girl* (S)

Broadway Sizzling* 
(NO)
Gracie

Hannah

Go To Goal Skov

Edison Chip

Falcon Spin
Eyecandy

Borups Upptåg (S)

Elena Avalon
S A Photo (S)

Fakir de Beauvalet 
(FR)

Arkibal Tamsen

Escape A P

Albatros

Daniella Gardenia

Johan Moseby

Edienne* (S)
Ghedini Fargo

I Gotta Go

Ihop
Jabadabadoo

Dicte H S

Bottnas Lady* (S)

Hotspot Shadow

What Time Is It* 
(NO)

Bursche W

Ericano

Gladys Knight (DE)

Gnags

Eva's Yankee* 
(NO)
Zolder As* (IT)

Alltherightmoves

Peak a Boo (S)

Livi Moon (S)

Bea Østerkær
Gucci Cat

Livi Nubi (S)

Bølle A P

Flying Shadow

Speedy Højlund

Emma D

Benjamin Nordal

Fana (S)

Palais Bourbon (S)

Gentina

Caroline Lund

Hot Lips

Jessica Fargo

Extreme
J C Pilbro

Nobby Stiles* (NO)
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